OmniGuide’s BeamPath® System
for GYNEcology
CO2 LASER PRECISION WITH
THE FLEXIBILITY &  ACCESS YOU NEED
Rapid healing
5,6
Bloodless dissection
5,6

Minimal scarring with rapid healing5,6
Bloodless dissection5,6
Ordering information
                         r1-0168-036-03-00 Rev.3  12/10
To request more copies reference: DOC-GYN-1
Catalog #	P roduct Name	D escription
 GYN-L		 BeamPath GYN-L Fiber 	� Spot size = 320μm, Outside diameter = 1.21mm
Length = 150 cm. Set of 10 fibers.
GYN-HS-LGT	 BeamPath GYN Lower Genital 	� Includes five GYN handpieces; GYN-HP-3.5, 6, 6B,
		  Procedure Handpiece Set	 13, 13B and one autoclave tray.
GYN-HS-LAP 	 BeamPath GYN Laparoscopic 	 Includes two GYN Lap Handpiece and Trocar Reducer;
		  Handpiece Set	 GYN-HP-29, ACC-TCR-5-3 and one autoclave tray.
GYN-HS-29 	 BeamPath GYN Laparoscopic 	 29cm working length. Compatible with GYN-L fiber.
		  Handpiece
GYN-HP-3.5	 BeamPath GYN Handpiece 	 3.5 cm working length. Compatible with GYN-L fiber.
GYN-HP-6	 BeamPath GYN Handpiece 	 6 cm working length. Compatible with GYN-L fiber.
GYN-HP-6B 	 BeamPath GYN Handpiece 	� 6 cm working length, bent. Compatible with GYN-L fiber.
GYN-HP-13 	 BeamPath GYN Handpiece 	 13 cm working length. Compatible with GYN-L fiber.
GYN-HP-13B	 BeamPath GYN Handpiece	� 13 cm working length, bent. Compatible with
GYN-L fiber.
ACC-TCR-5-3	 BeamPath GYN Trocar Reducer	 Reduces the internal diameter of 5mm trocar to 3mm.
			C   ompatible with GYN-HP-29.
GYN-TRAY-LGT	 BeamPath GYN LGT Tray	 BeamPath GYN LGT tray only.